(N(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : J&K BANK
As on Date : 31-Mar-2014

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares of

up shares Shares the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of
outstanding

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full

convertible securities

securities ¥ . conversion of the

convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no. of shares of
Warrants No. of warrants ASa %v?;rtrgfilsno' i the company, assuming full
conversion of Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and 48477802

{1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of Total shareholding as a
Sr. | Category of s::::';i'; doefr Total shares held in percentage of total number ot::rz:u?sse');:gﬁfr:’b::ed
no. | shareholder s number of | dematerialized of shares
shares form As a As a Number Asa
percentage percentage of percentage
U] ) an) v) of (A+B)' of (A+B+(C) shares (IX) = (VIiny /
V) v v (Vi (IV) * 100
Promoter and
(A) |Promoter
Group?
(1) |Indian
Individuals/Hind
(@) |u Undivided 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Family
Central
(b) [covernment/Sta 2| 25775266 25775266 53.17 53.17 0 0
Government (s)
© Ez‘r’;srat . 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Financial
(d) [Institutions/Ban 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
ks
(e) |Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0




(Total)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

25775266

25775266

53.17

53.17

0.00

2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/Fore
ign Individuals)

0.00

0.00

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

(c)

Institutions

0.00

0.00

(d

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0.00

0.00

(e)

lAny Other
(Total)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

25775266

25775266

53.17

53.17

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholding’

()

Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/UTI

67

2078467

2078467

4.29

4.29

N.A,

N.A.

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Ban
ks

20713

20713

0.04

0.04

N.A,

N.A.

(©

Central
Government/Stal
te
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A,

Insurance
Companies

215608

215608

0.44

0.44

N.A,

N.A.

(f)

Foreign

Institutional
Investors

161

13585848

13585848

28.02

28.02

N.A.

N.A.

(®

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(h)

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A,

N.A.

U]

Any Other
(Total)

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(1)

231

15900636

15900636

32.80

32.80

N.A.

N.A,

2)

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

572

1524577

1507283

3.14

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - i.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominal
Share Capital
Up To >Rs. 1
Lakh.

25749

4394369

2714539

9.06

9.06

N.A.

N.A,

Individuals - ii.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominat

Share Capital In

27

552917

530251

N.A.

N.A.




Excess Of Rs. 1
Lakh

()

Qualtified
Foreign Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A,

N.A.

(d)

lAny Other
(Total)

542 330037

328537

0.68

0.68 N.A,

N.A.

(d1)

Clearing
iIMembers

114 60894

60894

0.13

0.13 N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

NRI

423 256549

255049

0.53

0.53 N.A.

N.A.

(d3)

[Trusts

12594

12594

0.03

0.03 N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

26890

6801900

5080610

14.03

14.03 N.A.

N.A.

ITotal Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

27121

22702536

20981246

46.83

46.83 N.A.

N.A.

[TOTAL (A)+(B)

27123

48477802

46756512

100.00

100.00

0.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

N.A,

0.00 N.A.

N.A,

C1

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0 0

0

N.A.

0.00 N.A.

N.A,

C2

Public

0 0

0

N.A.

0.00 N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

27123

48477802

46756512

N.A.

100.00

0.00

'For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

*For definitions of "Promoter” and "Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40A.

*For definitions of "Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.

(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Shares pledged or Details of Details of convertible
Total Shares held| 1\ orwise encumbered|  warrants securities Tg:\i::llzr;iar::s
oAN of asa % aso.:% Asa% underlying s:ralTes

Sr.| Name of the t:eo of grand total As a % total ::rsml\j/:‘:sniinuof

No.| shareholder |Sharehold grand Num asa total [Number | number | Number of | number of warrants and

’ er Number | total ber percentage| (A) + of of  [convertible|convertible convertible

W ) (A) + (B) + [warrants|warrants| securities | securities securities) as a % of
an ) (B) + ™) (VIl) = (V1) | (C) of [ held | of the held of the diluted share
(C) / (IV)*100 | sub- (XI1) same (X1) same class capital
clause class (X1
V) ((%an) *) (i)
Chief
1] Secretary, 243225981 50.17 | © 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
J&K Govt.
Secretary
Finance,
2 Finance 1452668 | 3.00 | 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Deptt. J&K
Govt.
TOTAL 25775266 ) 53.17| 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the total

number of shares

Shares Details of Details of convertible securities
as a warrants
percenta Total
ge of shares
total (including
number underlying
of shares As a % shares
PAN of {i.e., total % w.r.t assuming
Sr. Grand b total full
Name of the the Number Number | P4M .
No shareholder Sharehold [of shares {:;:(IB) +] of er of Number of convertible numb;n:l;:lf conv:;snon
' er C) warrants :,:sr;: securities held c:er::‘:xerit‘ies warrants
indicate | held |7 of the and
d in same same class convertible]
Stateme class securities)
nt at as a % of
para diluted
(1))
above}
ABERDEEN GLOBAL
INDIAN EQUITY FUND 1718000 3.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MAURITIUS LIMITED
ROUTE ONE
INVESTMENT
COMPANY L.P A/C 859357 1.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ROUTE ONE FUND |
L.P
ROUTE ONE
INVESTMENT
COMPANY L.P A/C 787333 1.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ROUTE ONE OFFSHORE
MASTER FUND L.P
WELLINGTON
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LLP A/C 774994 1.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BAY POND BM
MORGAN STANLEY
ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE 715903 1.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
RELIANCE CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO.LTD A/C
RELIANCE BANKING 653933 1.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
FUND
WELLINGTON
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LLP A/C 559731 1.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BAY POND BM
MERRILL LYNCH
CAPITAL MARKETS 515346 1.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ESPANA S.A.S.V
ASACIA PARTNERS LP 500655 1.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




SANLAM UNIVERSAL
FUND PLC 486624 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 7571876 15.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

[)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total

number of shares

Shares as a . Detaits of convertible
percentage of Details of warrants securities Total shares
total number (including
of shares {i.e., underlying shares
Sr. | Name of the [PAN of the :;' mber .?;::Id Number ':‘su:ﬁ::gl Number of %n:vl:r: i)te:O;:l :::t::;ﬁ:uol:,
No.| shareholder [Sharehold:
indicated in held the same held securities of convertible
Statement at € class e the same class | securities) as a % of
para (l)(a) diluted
above}
Total |

{)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

ILocked-in shares as a percentage of total number of
shares
:';' :::r‘:hflctl:: :: :r:; :::ieer :‘:;‘:ser of locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
: at para
(1)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

{ll)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(1)(a) above}

Number of
shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
*ISDRs, etc.)

Sr.
No

Number of
outstanding DRs

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(l)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group'

are in excess of 1% of the total nhumber of shares

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l)(a) above}

Sr.

No. Name of the DR Holder

TOTAL 0 0.00




(lll) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders,

if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the

issuer,
Number of Voting Rights held i . .
::, schaat:::;{dz: in each class oig segurities Ri:r‘::: I(Ivll‘:»tll;:-gV) Total Voting Rights i.e. (V)
ClassX | ClassY | Class Z As & o;;e(u:fsn)tage As:fp&r;c;:\é?ge
[0) 0) () v v) (V1) Vi) vin)
(A) |Promoter and Promoter Group?
(1) [Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Famity 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) {Foreign
@) ll:g:::gg:::)mon Resident Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) {Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [|Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total reholdi f
remoter G:":Lp i (;r)c(’mt(:;(az';d 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(B) [Public shareholding
(1) |Institutions
(a) {Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) [Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0. 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [insurance Companies 0 0 1] 0 0.00 0.00
(f) [Foreign Institutional investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) [Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) JAny Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
ITOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
- L - = -
) Peposton roveis v veen s | 0 | o [ o | o om [ om
C1_|Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2  |Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
A jid Bhat

Company Secretary




