(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: J&K BANK

As on Date: 31-Mar-2014

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	48477802		

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholder	Total number of	Number of shares held in dematerialized		holding as a total number pares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares (IV)	form (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹ (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hind u Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00 0.00		0	0
(b)	Central Government/Sta te Government(s)	2	25775266	25775266	53.17	53.17	0	0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(d)	Financial Institutions/Ban ks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e)	Any Other	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0



	(Total)			1	1	T	1	l
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	25775266	25775266	53.17	53.17	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign					.4		
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Fore ign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
<u> </u>	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	25775266	25775266	53.17	53.17	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding ³ Institutions							
(a)	Mutual	67	2078467	2078467	4.29	4.29	N.A.	N.A.
<u> </u>	Funds/UTI Financial							
(b)	Institutions/Ban ks	2	20713	20713	0.04	0.04	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Central Government/Sta te Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	215608	215608	0.44	0.44	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	161	13585848	13585848	28.02	28.02	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	231	15900636	15900636	32.80	32.80	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Non- institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	572	1524577	1507283	3.14	3.14	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	25749	4394369	2714539	9.06	9.06	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In	27	552917	530251	1.14	1.14	N.A.	N.A.

mees

	Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh							
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	542	330037	328537	0.68	0.68	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	Clearing Members	114	60894	60894	0.13	0.13	N.A.	N.A.
(d2)	NRI	423	256549	255049	0.53	0.53	N.A.	N.A.
(d3)	Trusts	5	12594	12594	0.03	0.03	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	26890	6801900	5080610	14.03	14.03	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	27121	22702536	20981246	46.83	46.83	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	27123	48477802	46756512	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	27123	48477802	46756512	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00

¹For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

	Name of the the		Total Share	es held	Sh othe	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Deta warr	ils of ants		convertible rities	Total shares
Sr. No. (I)		Sharehold er		as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Num	25.2	as a % of grand total (A) +	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class (X)	Number of convertible	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class (XII)	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
1	Chief Secretary, J&K Govt.		24322598	50.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0
2	Secretary Finance, Finance Deptt. J&K Govt.		1452668	3.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL		25775266	53.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



²For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

³For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

$\underline{\text{l)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1\% of the total <math display="block">\underline{\text{number of shares}}$

				Shares as a percenta	Detail warra		Details of convertible sec	urities	
Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Sharehold er	Number of shares	ge of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicate d in Stateme nt at para (I)(a) above}	Number	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	
	ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY FUND MAURITIUS LIMITED		1718000	3.54	О	0.00	o	0.00	0.00
	ROUTE ONE INVESTMENT COMPANY L.P A/C ROUTE ONE FUND I L.P		859357	1.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	ROUTE ONE INVESTMENT COMPANY L.P A/C ROUTE ONE OFFSHORE MASTER FUND L.P		787333	1.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	WELLINGTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLP A/C BAY POND BM		774994	1.60	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	MORGAN STANLEY ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE		715903	1.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO.LTD A/C RELIANCE BANKING FUND		653933	1.35	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	WELLINGTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLP A/C BAY POND BM		559731	1.15	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A.S.V		515346	1.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	ASACIA PARTNERS LP		500655	1.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



SANLAM UNIVERSAL FUND PLC	486624	1.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	7571876	15.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

<u>I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares</u>

				Shares as a percentage of	Details (of warrants		convertible urities	Total shares
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
	Total								

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL		0	0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	TOTAL	0	0	0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DK Holder	ADRs GDRs	underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		TOTAL	0	0.00

mulat

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr. no.	Category of shareholder		of Voting R class of se	<u> </u>	Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)		Rights i.e. (VI)
(1)	(II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)
_	Promoter and Promoter Group ²					<u> </u>	
(1)	Indian						
	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
_	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Foreign						
(ω)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
`	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding						
(1)	Institutions						
a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	
c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
h) /	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
2)	Non-institutions					0.00	0.00
_	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0 1	0 1	0.00	0.00
	ndividuals - i. Individual		- -	 		0.00	0.00
	Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Jp To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
F	ndividuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
_[Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
_	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
' C	hares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

Abdul Majid Bhat Company Secretary